®

OFFICIAL RESULTS LECHT 2090 RACE - 27TH DECEMBER 2014

*Complete laps within allocated time. Timings in italic do not count.

Individual Male

Place Points Name

1 100 WILD Finlay

2 80 GAY Dan

3 60 THOMPSON James
4 50 MURRAY Doug

5 45 PEARSON Tim

6 40 BROWN Nicholas

7 36 NORTON Julian

8 32 O'SULLIVAN Sean
9 29 SAVEGE Jim

10 26 CLYDE Torquil

11 24 SILVER Alastair

12 22 GREEN Thomas
13 20 DOIG Graham

14 18 ROBERTSON Scott
15 16 HOUSTON Robert
16 15 FRAME David

17 14 HILL Keith

18 13 HOUSTON Michael
19 12 GREEN Martin

20 11 SIMPSON Leigh

21 10 ELDER Bob

22 9 MACLEOD James
23 8 GRAY Duncan

24 7 MUIR Neil

25 6 SMITH Rob

26 5 HUNTER Freddie
27 4 MARTIN Alec

28 3 MUNNS Henry

Laps*
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Total Time

01:25:18.544
01:29:46.660
01:28:49.550
01:14:10.000
01:18:09.399
01:19:50.299
01:21:23.917
01:21:59.924
01:24:11.181
01:25:14.415
01:25:28.352
01:26:35.528
01:27:31.422
01:28:40.391
01:04:43.380
01:05:31.728
01:08:16.535
01:08:40.288
01:09:59.898
01:11:47.275
01:12:58.518
01:14:04.014
01:15:31.663
01:16:27.036
01:17:12.279
01:20:51.272
01:24:17.318
01:01:44.022

Start Time

15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000

Lap 1

15:14:19.979
15:14:21.110
15:18:23.634
15:17:43.469
15:18:19.333
15:19:49.231
15:19:34.216
15:20:09.840
15:19:58.349
15:21:06.421
15:20:45.616
15:20:26.559
15:21:49.566
15:21:05.602
15:20:25.339
15:21:26.477
15:21:53.121
15:22:58.736
15:22:28.107
15:24:33.829
15:23:25.097
15:23:26.022
15:25:15.118
15:26:00.000
15:24:07.975
15:25:56.238
15:26:19.489
15:30:31.619

Lap 2

15:28:15.848
15:29:03.996
15:36:36.618
15:36:17.984
15:37:21.734
15:39:10.136
15:39:44.245
15:40:22.385
15:40:29.251
15:42:19.375
15:42:00.000
15:42:06.127
15:44:07.619
15:43:12.875
15:41:51.125
15:43:21.494
15:44:12.319
15:46:32.755
15:46:19.992
15:50:03.447
15:48:05.616
15:49:18.383
15:50:22.270
15:51:29.891
15:50:01.154
15:53:49.249
15:55:31.141
16:01:44.022

Lap 3

15:42:07.343
15:44:21.861
15:53:19.131
15:54:43.627
15:57:00.372
15:59:11.888
16:00:43.157
16:01:01.890
16:02:24.777
16:03:47.783
16:04:20.253
16:03:56.029
16:06:06.862
16:06:52.905
16:04:43.380
16:05:31.728
16:08:16.535
16:08:40.288
16:09:59.898
16:11:47.275
16:12:58.518
16:14:04.014
16:15:31.663
16:16:27.036
16:17:12.279
16:20:51.272
16:24:17.318
16:31:44.166

Lap 4

15:56:09.489
15:59:25.749
16:11:16.198
16:14:10.000
16:18:09.399
16:19:50.299
16:21:23.917
16:21:59.924
16:24:11.181
16:25:14.415
16:25:28.352
16:26:35.528
16:27:31.422
16:28:40.391
16:30:35.914

16:30:43.291
16:31:25.419
16:33:41.427
16:34:07.295

16:37:53.069
16:42:08.646

TELEMARK
TELEMARK

Lap 5

16:10:54.901
16:14:54.042
16:28:49.550
16:32:56.667
16:43:02.550

TELEMARK
TELEMARK

Lap 6

16:25:18.544
16:29:46.660



Individual Female

Place Points Name
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N
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Non Starters

WARDLAW Eilidh
HUNTER Emily
PARKER Gillian
HOUSTOUN Susan
MORNING Heather
LAWSON Alicia
PETERKIN Fiona
HENSTOCK Rosanna

TURNER Ellen

HUNTER Janet
BRYDIE Joanne

SAVEGE Sue

HUNTER Janet
CROCKER Philippa

MORRISSEY Simon
RUDGE Malcolm

HILL lan

STEVENSON Allan
BRUNTON Alastair

BIRNIE Rona

SKIMO
SCOTLAND

Laps*
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Total Time

01:28:36.172
01:08:53.157
01:09:40.908
01:11:14.275
01:16:38.791
01:16:49.782
01:18:29.904
01:19:39.024
01:22:07.925
00:55:58.000
01:27:44.029
01:27:45.917
00:55:58.000
01:04:43.604

Start Time

15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000
15:00:00.000

Lap 1

15:20:55.547
15:21:44 479
15:23:13.108
15:23:27.334
15:24:58.865
15:25:28.589
15:23:47.343
15:24:37.625
15:24:32.102
15:27:00.995
15:28:45.988
15:28:30.740
15:27:00.995
15:31:30.845

Lap 2

15:42:56.751
15:45:26.984
15:46:46.249
15:47:03.387
15:50:34.221
15:50:11.621
15:49:59.020
15:51:11.865
15:50:26.795
15:55:58.000
15:58:06.580
15:58:03.022
15:55:58.000
16:04:43.604

Lap 3

16:05:37.526
16:08:53.157
16:09:40.908
16:11:14.275
16:16:38.791
16:16:49.782
16:18:29.904
16:19:39.024
16:22:07.925
16:26:00.000
16:27:44.029
16:27:45.917

16:37:08.912

Lap 4

16:28:36.172
16:31:28.043
16:31:36.553
16:35:19.534
16:44:02.162



SKIMO
SCOTLAND

OFFICIAL RESULTS GLENSHEE RACE - 24TH JANUARY 2015

Individual Male

Place Points
1 100
2 80
3 60
4 50
5 45
6 40
7 36
8 32
9 29
10 26
11 24
12 22
13 20
14 18
15 16
16 15
17 14
18 13
19 12
20 11
21 10
22 9
23 8
24 7
25 6
26 5
27 4
28 3

Name

WILD Finlay
BARDSLEY Ben
GAY Dan

RAITT Neil
SEMPLE Alan
THOMPSON James
PEARSON Tim
MURRAY Doug
RUDGE Malcolm
SULEMAN Carrig
CLYDE Torquil
VERDUIJN Bjorn
MUSKETT Calum
DOIG Graham
MOSGROVE Neil
ROBERTSON Scott
WEST-WATSON Paul
GREEN Thomas
NICHOLSON Steve
FRAME David

HILL Keith

GREEN Martin
THOMSON lain
ZANZOTTO Alfredo Nicolo
TANSLEY John
DAY Stephen
KEMP Roger
MACKIE Ross

Total Time

00:28:21.051
00:29:41.433
00:32:59.328
00:36:20.567
00:37:10.061
00:39:16.827
00:39:54.599
00:41:12.696
00:41:35.563
00:41:42.938
00:41:54.522
00:42:29.563
00:42:35.713
00:43:48.443
00:44:12.561
00:45:57.335 *TELEMARK*
00:46:23.571
00:48:20.214
00:48:40.077
00:49:58.460
00:52:53.721
00:53:14.454
00:57:22.836
00:58:25.660

01:00:08.708 *SPLIT BOARD*

01:01:33.856
01:10:38.093
01:16:56.984



SKIMO
SCOTLAND

Individual Female

Place Points
1 100
2 80
3 60
4 50
5 45
6 40
7 36
8 32
9 29
10 26
11 24
12 22
13 20
14 18
15 16

Non Starters

MACKIE Ross
HILL lan

QUEST Mark
WATSON lain

Name

LEES Gabriel

MOORE Ursula

MARTIN Rozzi

ANTHONY Eilidh
PARKER Gillian
HOUSTOUN Susan

DEVEY Suzy

GOODALL Carol
HENSTOCK Rosanna

PIRIE Tessa

HUNTER Janet
MURDOCH Lucy
THOMSON Lizzy
BURLEY Natasha
BILIOTTI Sonia

FOTHERINGHAM Jim

TURNER Ellen

Total Time

00:36:14.074
00:37:27.452
00:41:51.554
00:46:33.929
00:50:55.707
00:52:35.955
00:54:59.842
00:57:36.230
00:58:30.062
00:58:44.714
01:00:22.706
01:01:59.864
01:07:35.719
01:09:16.000
01:15:13.237



SKIMO
SCOTLAND

OFFICIAL RESULTS GLENCOE RACE - 21st FEBRUARY 2015

Individual Male

Place Points Name

1 100 WILD Finlay

2 80 BARDSLEY Ben

3 60 GAY Dan

4 50 THOMPSON James
5 45 RAITT Neil

6 40 PITCHES Stuart

7 36 CLYDE Torquil

8 32 SULEMAN Carrig

9 29 VERDUIJN Bjorn
10 26 RUDGE Malcolm

11 24 PEARSON Tim

12 22 NORTON Julian

13 20 BRYCE Andy

14 18 SAVEGE Jim

15 16 NICHOLSON Steve
16 15 ANTHONY Alasdair
17 14 FRAME David

18 13 SMITH Dave

19 12 ROBERTSON Scott
20 11 GREEN Thomas

21 10 BROWN Nicholas
22 9 HILL Keith

23 8 TANSLEY John

24 7 SMITH Rob

25 6 ZANZOTTO Nicolo
26 5 GREEN Martin

27 4 ELDER Bob

28 3 MORROCCO Stefan
29 2 MARTIN Alec

30 1 MORRISSEY Simon
31 0 KEMP Roger

32 0 HILL lan

Total Time

00:39:45.148
00:41:31.291
00:44:31.275
00:46:32.031
00:48:33.293
00:48:46.523
00:49:57.901
00:53:00.000
00:53:10.000
00:53:29.791
00:53:46.914
00:54:17.133
00:55:04.157
00:55:48.653
00:55:49.030
00:56:07.279
00:58:52.923
00:59:19.664
00:59:55.179
01:02:15.000
01:02:31.666
01:04:22.060
01:04:40.440
01:09:21.798
01:12:29.238
01:12:53.172
01:12:55.038
01:14:08.200
01:24:04.698
01:24:26.184
01:33:54.580
01:36:15.218

*TELEMARK*

*SPLIT BOARD*

*TELEMARK*



SKIMO
SCOTLAND

Individual Female

Place Points Name Total Time

1 100 PROCTER Zoe 01:02:00.158

2 80 ANTHONY Eilidh 01:02:43.676

3 60 HOUSTOUN Susan 01:10:06.043

4 50 HENSTOCK Rosanna 01:19:12.559

5 45 MORRISSEY Alison  01:32:30.832 *TELEMARK*

Non Starters

BURLEY Natasha
GOODALL Carol
HUNTER Janet

PARKER Gillian



SKIMO
SCOTLAND

OFFICIAL RESULTS CAIRNGORM MOUNTAIN SPORTS NEVIS RANGE RACE - 4th APRIL 2015

Individual Male

Name

Place Points
1 100
2 80
3 60
4 50
5 45
6 40
7 36
8 32
9 29
10 26
11 24
12 22
13 20
14 18
15 16

WILD Finlay
VERDUIJN Bjorn
THOMPSON James
PEARSON Tim
BRYCE Andy
CLYDE Torquil
WHEATER James
ROBERTSON Scott
BROWN Nick
GREIG James
SOUTHALL Tristan
WILD Roger
HOUSTON Robbie
KEMP Roger

HILL lan

Individual Female

Place Points

100
80
60
50
45

AR WN =

Non Starters

RUDGE
GREEN
MURRAY
HILL
DICKINSON
DAVIES

Name

DEVEY Suzy
PARKER Gillian
HOUSTOUN Susan
MORNING Heather
WILLIAMS Viks

Malcolm
Martin
Doug
Keith
Christine
Lauren

Total Time

00:44:10.154
00:55:47.644
01:00:38.550
01:01:22.772
01:04:19.664
01:08:51.406
01:08:56.756
01:12:28.053
01:12:57.907
01:23:08.301
01:27:31.808
01:30:27.430
01:32:23.799
02:11:51.493
02:12:23.856

Total Time

01:16:09.058
01:20:55.319
01:22:00.937
01:32:03.554
01:58:42.967

*TELEMARK*

*TELEMARK*



